

SECURITY LEASING CORPORATION LIMITED
CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (UN-AUDITED)

	Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended	
	December 31	December 31	December 31	December 31
	2020	2019	2020	2019
	----- (Rupees') -----		----- (Rupees') -----	
REVENUE				
Income from:				
Finance lease Contracts	-	-	-	-
Other operating income	4,401,196	4,965,462	2,754,276	2,482,731
	4,401,196	4,965,462	2,754,276	2,482,731
Unwinding of financial liability	(4,477,487)	(7,232,203)	(2,054,155)	(3,455,813)
	(4,477,487)	(7,232,203)	(2,054,155)	(3,455,813)
	(76,291)	(2,266,741)	700,121	(973,082)
EXPENSES				
Administrative and selling	6,392,110	5,564,337	4,183,124	2,664,626
Finance costs	576,446	620,245	285,297	558,970
	(6,968,556)	(6,184,582)	(4,468,421)	(3,223,596)
Operating Loss before Income tax	(7,044,847)	(8,451,323)	(3,768,300)	(4,196,678)
Income tax expense				
- current	-	-	-	-
Loss for the period	(7,044,847)	(8,451,323)	(3,768,300)	(4,196,678)
Loss per share	(0.19)	(0.23)	(0.10)	(0.12)


CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER


CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER


CHAIRMAN